2018 CONCERT SCHEDULE

Day Date Location

Sunday July 1 Racine Zoo
Wednesday July 4 Fouthfest Parade
Sunday July 8 Racine Zoo

Sunday July 15 Racine Zoo

Sunday July 22 Racine Zoo

Sunday July 29 Racine Zoo

Sunday August 5 Racine Zoo

Sunday August 12 Racine Zoo

Tuesday Oct. 16 Washington Park HS
Tuesday Feb. 26 Horlick HS




